        法院人员参与问卷调查情况反馈表

	
选择的管理主体
类别
	                被问卷人员类别及针对对象

	
	员额制法官↓
	法官助理↓
	书记员↓

	
	法官助理
	书记员
	法官助理
	书记员
	法官助理
	书记员

	法官
	168
	168
	84
	84
	112
	114

	组织部门
	157
	163
	151
	102
	98
	151

	院领导
	21
	24
	17
	16
	26
	23

	法官 组织部门
	25
	19
	26
	30
	28
	36

	法官 院领导
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	法官 组织部门 院领导
	8
	8
	7
	6
	0
	0

	组织部门 院领导
	14
	14
	2
	6
	8
	0





